© 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public. Page 1 of 6
Data Sheet
Cisco SPA302D Multi-Line DECT Handset
Product Overview
The Cisco® SPA302D Multi-Line DECT Handset is designed exclusively for use with the Cisco SPA232D Multi-
Line DECT ATA, and together these products enable the convenience of a cordless on-premises mobility solution
for voice-over-IP (VoIP) service. The SPA302D is a mobility enhanced handset, designed primarily for business
environments that require a cordless phone to support not just one but multiple telephone numbers or lines,

replacement and 90-day limited software warranty. To download software updates, please visit:
Ordering Information
Table 2 gives ordering information for the Cisco SPA302D.
Table 2. Ordering Information
Product Name  Part Number
Cisco SPA302D Multi-line DECT Handset SPA302D-G1 (NA)
SPA302D-G7 (EU, APAC, ANZ)
Cisco SPA302DKIT Multi-line DECT Handset with Base Station SPA302DKIT-G1 (NA)
SPA302DKIT-G7 (EU, APAC, ANZ)
© 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public. Page 7 of 6
Cisco Services
The Cisco Small Business Support Service provides “peace of mind” coverage at an affordable price and helps